ETNA
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
 Semi Cut-off Wall Pack | Power & CCT Switchable
The ETNA is a classic wall pack reimagined with cutting-edge LED technology. Delivering up
to 120 Lm/W  a range of power and CCT settings, with switchable capabilities to adjust both
CCT and power as desired. Built with a heavy-duty die-cast aluminum housing, the ETNA is
fully sealed to resist dirt and withstand the toughest outdoor conditions.
Applications: Alleyway| Garage door | Parking space | Underpass

ORDERING GUIDE
ETNA
AE-WP-ET -TCP -CA -D
AE-WP-ET
ERALUX ETNA
Wall Pack
-60W
60/50/40W
 7,200/6,000/4,800 lm
-120W
120/100/80W
14,440/12,000/9,600 lm
-TCP
30/40/50K
Switchable
-CA
120-277/347V
-D
0-10V
-BK
Black
-BZ
Bronze
-WH
White
Fixture Family Power CCT Control Dimming Finish
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
11/26/2025
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Semi Cut-off Wall Pack | Power & CCT Switchable
NOTES
• Emergency Battery Backup 20W
• The Emergency Battery is not integrated in the fixture; an exterior junction box is supplied with the battery
• Integrated Photocell; can be switched on/off on field upon desire.
AE-WP-ET -20W-EM-KIT
AE-WP-ET
ERALUX ETNA
Wall Pack
-20W-EM-KIT
20W Emergency Battery
Backup
Fixture Family EMBB
CONTROLS
NOTES The exterior junction box is wall mounted close to the fixture
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
11/26/2025
ETNA
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Semi Cut-off Wall Pack | Power & CCT Switchable
AE-WP-ET-XXW-TCP-CA-X-XX
-60W -120W
Back Plate Installation
DIMENSIONS